2025%&% BFEI—-TE 28

ROK-SHIFTER Bd—2 1.264 km ._._.

R AR—YEST3EE 2025/06/21 15:20 . ...
®E FAFFRT 15:21:00 . .
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
p6 15:28:29.469 58.551 24.457
(2) ® ##& 7 15:31:58.415 3:28.946 24.219
1 15:22:37.772 48.526 24.574 23.952 8 15:32:47.098 48.683 24.567 24.116
2 15:23:25.615 47.843 24.059 23.784 9 15:33:35.230 48.132 24.175 23.957
3 15:24:13.291 47.676 23.996 23.680 10 15:34:23.652 48.422 24.472 23.950
4 15:25:01.001 47.710 23.953 23.757 11 15:35:11.814 48.162 24.222 23.940
5 15:25:48.515 47.514 23.916 23.598 12 15:36:00.050 48.236 24.283 23.953
6 15:26:35.877 47.362 23.787 23.575 13 15:36:48.435 48.385 24.394 23.991
p7 15:27:32.647 56.770 24.052 14 15:37:36.601 48.166 24.204 23.962
8 15:30:31.714 2:59.067 27.424 15 15:38:25.045 48.444 24.342 24.102
9 15:31:19.537 47.823 24.032 23.791 pl6 15:39:22.179 57.134 24.629
10 15:32:07.208 47.671 23.952 23.719
11 15:32:54.749 47.541 23.892 23.649 (14) )13 #K
12 15:35:47.526 2:52.777 23.810 23.915 1 15:22:50.793 52.967 28.421 24.546
13 15:36:35.143 47.617 23.918 23.699 2 15:23:39.706 48.913 24.593 24.320
14 15:37:23.273 48.130 24.027 24.103 3 15:24:28.146 48.440 24.304 24.136
15 15:38:10.908 47.635 24.042 23.593 4 15:25:16.461 48.315 24.231 24.084
16 15:38:58.526 47.618 23.908 23.710 5 15:26:04.849 48.388 24.278 24.110
17 15:39:46.258 47.732 23.881 23.851 6 15:26:53.484 48.635 24.272 24.363
p7 15:27:48.277 54.793 24.364
(21) # £ BX 8 15:29:37.359 1:49.082 25.549
pl 15:22:57.817 54.351 24.835 9 15:30:27.680 50.321 24.845 25.476
2 15:23:59.749 1:01.932 23.929 10 15:31:17.151 49.471 25.326 24.145
3 15:24:47.768 48.019 24.065 23.954 11 15:32:05.679 48.528 24.362 24.166
4 15:25:35.395 47.627 23.922 23.705 12 15:32:53.893 48.214 24.198 24.016
5 15:26:22.946 47.551 23.863 23.688 13 15:33:42.848 48.955 24.353 24.602
6 15:27:10.466 47.520 23.870 23.650 14 15:34:31.372 48.524 24.469 24.055
7 15:27:58.093 47.627 23.866 23.761 p15 15:35:26.916 55.544 24.813
8 15:28:45.873 47.780 23.976 23.804 16 15:36:34.590 1:07.674 24.308
9 15:29:33.597 47.724 24.040 23.684 17 15:37:23.520 48.930 24.514 24.416
10 15:30:21.356 47.759 24.041 23.718 18 15:38:11.847 48.327 24.236 24.091
pll 15:31:15.577 54.221 23.983 19 15:39:00.259 48.412 24.228 24.184
20 15:39:48.818 48.559 24.325 24.234
(15) B @B
Pl 15:23:24.410 1:19.001 (27) K3 ¥x
2 15:24:31.455 1:07.045 24.291 1 15:23:05.678 49.431 24.899 24.532
3 15:25:19.809 48.354 24.438 23.916 2 15:23:54.243 48.565 24.555 24.010
4 15:26:07.652 47.843 24.019 23.824 3 15:24:42.754 48.511 24.452 24.059
5 15:26:55.323 47.671 23.946 23.725 4 15:25:31.302 48.548 24.326 24.222
6 15:27:43.206 47.883 24.077 23.806 5 15:26:19.784 48.482 24.314 24.168
7 15:28:31.174 47.968 24.123 23.845 6 15:27:08.026 48.242 24.188 24.054
8 15:29:19.118 47.944 24.026 23.918 p7 15:29:49.625 2:41.599 24.374
p9 15:30:12.434 53.316 24.044 8 15:30:53.013 1:03.388 24.503
10 15:33:32.008 3:19.574 24.115 9 15:31:41.446 48.433 24.374 24.059
11 15:34:20.543 48.535 24.452 24.083 10 15:32:30.152 48.706 24.358 24.348
12 15:35:08.576 48.033 24.154 23.879 11 15:33:19.291 49.139 24.540 24.599
13 15:35:56.966 48.390 24.376 24.014 12 15:34:07.957 48.666 24.405 24.261
14 15:36:45.001 48.035 24.070 23.965 13 15:34:56.724 48.767 24.609 24.158
15 15:37:33.217 48.216 24.201 24.015 14 15:35:45.386 48.662 24.498 24.164
p16 15:38:25.725 52.508 24.225 15 15:36:34.165 48.779 24.600 24.179
pl6 15:37:40.839 1:06.674 24.708
(33) A% R&E 17 15:38:41.651 1:00.812 24.372
1 15:22:55.591 49.614 24.984 24.630 18 15:39:30.764 49.113 24.815 24.298
2 15:23:44.687 49.096 24.812 24.284 19 15:40:19.562 48.798 24.632 24.166
3 15:24:33.514 48.827 24.324 24.503
4 15:25:21.802 48.288 24.343 23.945 (4) MAR £z
5 15:26:10.095 48.293 24.390 23.903 1 15:23:10.897 49.199 24.746 24.453
6 15:26:58.791 48.696 24.560 24.136 2 15:23:59.687 48.790 24.622 24.168
7 15:27:46.815 48.024 24.140 23.884 3 15:24:48.376 48.689 24.543 24.146
8 15:28:35.191 48.376 24.382 23.994 4 15:25:38.092 49.716 24.186 25.530
p9 15:29:36.284 1:01.093 26.336 5 15:26:26.882 48.790 24.596 24.194
10 15:31:25.962 1:49.678 24.347 p6 15:28:03.855 1:36.973 24.923
11 15:32:14.372 48.410 24.383 24.027 7 15:28:59.570 55.715 24.324
12 15:33:03.097 48.725 24.433 24.292 8 15:29:48.007 48.437 24.235 24.202
13 15:33:51.536 48.439 24.362 24.077 9 15:30:36.486 48.479 24.338 24.141
pl4 15:34:48.236 56.700 24.354 p10 15:31:53.274 1:16.788 24.870
11 15:32:48.155 54.881 24.218
(38) /IM#k BRTH 12 15:33:36.927 48.772 24.525 24.247
1 15:24:17.162 1:13.731 24.535 13 15:34:26.272 49.345 25.189 24.156
2 15:25:06.092 48.930 24.725 24.205 pl4 15:35:23.226 56.954 24.380
3 15:25:54.290 48.198 24.309 23.889
4 15:26:42.639 48.349 24.267 24.082
5 15:27:30.918 48.279 24.313 23.966
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